
 

Sl, 

No 

Application No Name Index Mark 

1.  24PGE23 Anjana Manish K 79.4 

2.  24PGE67 Jisna Jose 74.95 

3.  24PGE51 Besili P B 74.4 

4.  24PGE7 Arya Krishna P 73.2 

5.  24PGE39 Navya Mary George 72.5 

6.  24PGE91 Akash K C 71.4 

7.  24PGE93 P S Sahala Said 71.2 

8.  24PGE52 Godson PM 71 

9.  24PGE105 Irine Jose 70.5 

10.  24PGE61 Nikhila K Unnikrishnan 70.3 

11.  24PGE5 Arsha V P 68.5 

12.  24PGE53 Anjaly P A 68.2 

13.  24PGE109 Maria Rejoy 68 

14.  24PGE 22 Anaswara O B 67.5 

 

OPEN MERIT – WAITING LIST 

 

Sl.No App.No Name Index Mark 

1.  24PGE9 Milka A J 67.2 

2.  24PGE94 Deepa Joseph 66 

3.  24PGE18 Akhil C J 65.25 

4.  24PGE46 Nandana T A 64.5 

5.  24PGE15 Sweda Velayudhan 63 

6.  24PGE76 Safa M A 62.8 

7.  24PGE8 Resmi K R 61.8 

8.   24PGE86 Liveena P Vinayan 60.5 

9.  24PGE19 Alna Celin 59.8 

10.  24PGE33 Anjana C A 59.55 

11.  24PGE27 Blesso Benny 59.5 

12.  24PGE103 Anakha Joju 59.4 

13.  24PGE106 Anto Thomas 59 

14.  24PGE42 Gautham Krishna V S 58.9 

15.  24PGE74 Soshna E V 58.2 

16.  24PGE63 Ashily VP 57 

17.  24PGE107 Nivea Shajan 57 

18.  24PGE29 Anju Raghunathan 56.6 

19.  24PGE27 Blesso Benny 55.5 

20.  24PGE34 Juhi C V 55.4 

21.  24PGE100 Vineeth V K 54.2 

22.  24PGE110 Devapriya Prakash 54 

23.  24PGE2 Farisa P A 53.7 

24.  24PGE75 Abhi Assis 53.4 

25.  24PGE104 Aakash Paul K 52.8 

26.  24PGE41 Amal Ignatious Aloor 52.7 

27.  24PGE56 Sandra Uday P 52.5 

28.  24PGE62 Afnitha Ali 52.25 

CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) IRINJALAKUDA 
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29.  24PGE101 Anandhu R 51.25 

30.  24PGE90 Naif Noushad 50.8 

31.  24PGE6 Adheena Theresa Johnson 50.1 

32.  24PGE43 Athira Krishna 50 

33.  24PGE108 Lakshmi C Das 48.5 

34.  24PGE102 Muhammad Nabeel 48.3 

35.  24PGE3 Chelsa Maria P A 43.8 

36.  24PGE54 Farzin K N 43.6 

37.  24PGE70 Navaneeth R 43.5 

38.  24PGE82 Justin George 41.8 

39.  24PGE35 Shallet Jaison 40.5 

40.   24PGE92 Aiswarya K S 35.5 

 
 SURE LIST – SC CATEGORY 

 

Sl, No Application No Name Index Mark 
1. 24PGE15 Sweda Velayudhan 63 

2. 24PGE63 Ashily V P 57 

 

 
 WAITING LIST - SC CATEGORY 

 

Sl, No Application 

No 

Name Index Mark 

1.  24PGE101 Ananthu R 51.25  

2.  24PGE92 Aiswarya K S 35.5 

 

 
SURE LIST – ETB CATEGORY 

Sl, No Application 

No 

Name Index Mark 

1.  24PGE33 Anjana C A  59.55 

2.  24PGE74 Soshna E V 58.2 

 

WAITING LIST- ETB CATEGORY 

 

Sl, No Application 

No 

Name Index Mark 

1.  24PGE108 Lakshmi C Das 48.5 

 
 SURE LIST – MUSLIM CATEGORY 

 

Sl, No Application 

No 

Name Index Mark 

1.  24PGE76 Safa M A 62.8 

2.  24PGE2 Farisa P A 53.7 

  
 

WAITING LIST- MUSLIM CATEGORY 
 



 

1.  24PGE75 Abhi Assis 53.4 

2.  24PGE62 Afnitha Ali  52.25 

3.  24PGE90 Naif Noushad 50.8 

4.  24PGE102 Muhammad Nabeel 48.3 

 
 SURE LIST – OBH CATEGORY 

 

Sl, No Application 

No 

Name Index Mark 

1.  24PGE42 Goutham Krishna 58.9 

 

SURE LIST – LC CATEGORY 

Sl, No Application 

No 

Name Index Mark 

1.  24PGE3 Chelsa Maria P A 43.8 

 

SURE LIST – PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED ( PH) 

 

Sl, No Application No Name Index Mark 

1.  24PGE70 Navaneeth R 43.5 



 

 

 

 


